
E M P I R E  S T A C K I N G  C H A I R

978-827-3103  •  sales@eustischair.com • EustisChair.com



EMPIRE STACKING
CHAIR

The Empire Chair by Eustis Chair is

reminiscent of historical and

traditional designs . The Empire is

complete with an enlarged top rail

poised for crest engravings . This

carefully manufactured wood

seating is constructed with our

Eustis Joint® for added durability .
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Stacking Option: Yes, up to 10 chairs

high

Hardwood Species: Beech, Ash,

Cherry, Red Oak,  Maple, White Oak 

Arms: With or without

Seat: Wooden or Upholstered (C.O.M.

1.5 yards per chair)

Warranty: 20 years

Construction: Eustis Joint
Available Chair Widths: Standard
Width, Wide, or Narrow (10-60)

Height (H):

Chair Width (CW):

Seat Depth (SD):

Sitting Height (SH):

Front Width (FW):

Chair Dimensions

33"

21"

18"

18"

18"


